L19000115587

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	AIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



05/18/19--01002--003 **80.00



19 MAY 15 PH 3: 45

RECEIVED

C GOLDEN MAY 1 6 2019

Requestor's Name 315 South Calhoun Street, s	suite 600
Address	
Tallahassee, FL 32301 (850	0)425-5686
City/State/Zip Phone #	
	Office Use Only
ORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	UMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
A. TI Mar	
Capri Isle Mana (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
(Corperation Name)	(Document #)
(Corporation Name)	(Decument #)
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
🔲 Walk in 🛛 🔲 Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of State
	AMENDMENTS
NEW FILINGS	Amendment
ProfitNot for Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Registered Agent
Other	Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
	Generation Foreign
Annual Report Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
	Reinstatement
	C Other
	Examiner's Initia

-

.

. د '

•

.

.

ARTICLES OF MERGER

OF SOLAR SUN, LLC, INTO CAPRI ISLE MANAGEMENT, LLC

FILED

2019 MAY 15 AM 11: 13

The SEE FU

The following Articles of Merger are submitted to merge the following Florida limited liability companies in accordance with Section 605.1025. Florida Statutes:

1. The exact name, jurisdiction and form/entity of the merging party is:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Solar Sun, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

2. The exact name, jurisdiction, and form/entity type of the <u>surviving</u> party is:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Capri Isle Management, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company

3. The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss. 605.1021-605.1026. Florida Statutes, by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction. No member of such limited liability company shall as a result of the merger have interest holder liability under s. 605-1023(1)(b), Florida Statutes.

4. The surviving entity exists before the merger and is a domestic entity, and no amendment shall be filed to its public records.

5. The surviving entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount. to which members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. Florida Statutes.

6. The effective date shall be as of the date this document is filed with the Florida Department of State.

7. Signature(s) for Each Party:

Merging Party:

Solar Sun, LLC a Florida limited liability company

Surviving Party:

Capri Isle Management. LLC. a Florida limited liability company